
Position Name Total 7-Oct 14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 4-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec

1 Con Stergidis 757 76 59 10 10 10 76 79 94 73 120 78 10 62

2 Robert Walker 684 116 0 81 116 105 10 0 44 0 0 48 52 112

3 Lin Gilmore 663 36 79 131 10 35 66 49 0 63 0 0 72 122

4 Pat Heron 642 96 89 10 10 10 116 99 64 10 10 108 10 10

5 Howard Gould 581 10 39 10 126 10 10 89 74 123 60 10 10 10

6 Carmen Galea 506 126 49 10 10 0 36 119 24 10 10 0 10 102

7 Ljubo Milosev 480 46 119 111 10 10 126 0 0 10 10 28 10 0

8 Alasdair Tohi 468 10 10 41 76 0 0 39 104 10 80 98 0 0

9 Judy Towns 446 0 109 51 86 0 106 10 54 10 10 0 10 0

10 Chris Rowe 400 56 0 10 106 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 132 0

11 Dirk Neirincxk 361 0 0 0 10 10 10 109 0 10 100 0 112 0

12 Albert Nassif 339 86 0 101 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 0 102 0

13 Michael Richardson 287 10 10 0 0 10 10 10 114 103 10 0 10 0

14 Tony Opai 235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 30 0 122 0

15 Luke Gray 223 106 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 52

16 Denise Toma 206 0 0 10 56 0 0 0 10 10 110 10 0 0

17 Lorraine Astley 190 10 99 71 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Tamer Zincirci 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 118 10 0

19 Nathan Drake 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 82

20 Kerry Bugeja 172 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132

Mark Tuu Matavai 163 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 113 10 10 0 0

Vince Cristaforo 158 10 29 0 0 10 10 69 0 0 0 10 10 10

Tommy Bouzianis 152 0 10 0 46 0 86 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronwyn Hyland 147 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 42

Mark Coghlan 147 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0

Deen Giacometti 145 0 0 10 10 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelle Edwards 135 0 0 10 0 115 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Victor Tuivasa 132 0 69 10 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 10 10 0

Peter Piccoli 130 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 90 10 10 0

Jason Maundrell 121 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Darren Micallef 117 0 0 61 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phil Sherry 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 10 0 10

Isaiah Bavadra 101 10 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alex Frail 98 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 68 0 0

Jordan Curry 98 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0

Kaiden Pearson 96 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Juanita Kawha 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0

David Cook 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92

Trevor Williams 92 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 62 0

Allan Valliant 85 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard Dilks 75 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Sheridan 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 10 10

Majed Haddad 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

Kevin Conroy 70 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 10

Mitch Corner 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0

Scott Corbett 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 10

Brett Kramer 68 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0

Chris Byrne 66 0 0 0 10 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Nick Karsai 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sean Galea 66 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jordan Boland 64 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 34 0 0 0 0 0

Don Key 60 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10

Jaiden Johnson 56 10 0 10 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NIhi Meremere 53 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 43 0 0 0 0

Zach Selep 45 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anna Rowe 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0

Joshua Kay 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Chris Brissette 30 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sultan Anwar 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Zach O'Toole 30 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Owen Patanan 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastian Bury 20 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isope Matakaiongo 20 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brodie Boyd 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

George Nwosu 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

Harry Singh 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Laura Colette 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lee Deding 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Brayden Hodges 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Marcus Smith 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Courtney Newell 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hope Phillips 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joy Griffith 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Brett Dickson 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Neeraj Sharma 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robyn Patterson 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Johnathan Faalogo 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Allen Kelly 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Joseph Toalepai 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zach Allen 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francis Greenless 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harrison Haddad 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Jay Griffith 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Alex Warner 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Jesse Warner 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Mark Dee 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

James Davidson 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Adrian Quinn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Harry Aquino 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Todd Bateup 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Mark Ekstrom 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Ben Mcdonald 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernard Tuamau 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Bik Pandey 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blaine Knight 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Boston Alcaino 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christina Tohi 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hayden Thorne 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hema Takau 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

John Santos 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mitchell Dowling 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Nathan Torre 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rico Tauai 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Yingbin Chui 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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